5k Overall

Mid Columbia Challenge 2013

5k Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 29, 2013

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Emily Nordt
Brandon Hoglund
Cameron Doneen
STEVE GODFREY
Pat Haley
addison ivory
Jerry Kyle

gary ivory

briar ivory

Susan Blackman
Bryan Mickle
Jayden Blackman
Kyle Hussey
Dewie Edwards
Melissa Fenter
Justin Fogg

Allex Smith

Jeff Grizzel

Mark Dean

Claire Pflueger
Megan Jones
jana ivory
Andrew Gingerich
Bayley Babcock
Erich Scriven
Sarah Scott

Ed Lowry

Lynsey Duncan
Colby Holaday
Jayme Hoglund
Lori Morris
Cheryl Hobson
Alicia Girdler
Michele Webb
Bill Dobbins

Don Blackman
Mike Freimuth
Irene Godfrey
Sage Kreiter
Scott Kreiter
Laurel Jones
Amy Girdler
Nancy Van Hoven
Leah Knopp
Tami Lence
Hallie Heddleston
Madison Blackman
matea ivory
Henry LuBean
Shannon Lowry
Shana Fogg
Anna Hirz
Michael Jones
Crystal Sandberg

City
Douglas
Douglas
Chelan
Chelan
Non-Utility
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Non-Utility
Chelan
Douglas
Chelan
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Chelan
Grant
Chelan
Grant
Douglas
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Chelan
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Grant
chelan
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Non-Utility
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Non-Utility
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Douglas

142
108
83
91
98
113
127
116
114
78
139
77
111
85
86
5492
161
176
173
146
121
115
88
68
156
154
133
84
109
107
140
106
89
165
82
79
5491
92
123
124
118
90
164
167
172
175
76
112
134
132
5493
105
120

19
35
20
55
57
14
60
46
15
37
51
13
40
40
38
34
32
45
31
22
37
41
29
12
17
38
52
27
13
29
51
42
15
51
58
37
31
55
12
44
18
17
61
33
38
10
11
10
64
51
35
46
36

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
F 119-29 0:19:49.1 0:19:50.2
M 130-39 0:20:54.6 0:20:56.8
M 119-29 0:21:03.7 0:21:10.2
M 150-59 0:22:00.5 0:22:07.7
M 2 50-59 0:22:16.8 0:22:16.8
F 113-15 0:22:46.2 0:22:52.5
M 1 60-69 0:22:49.6 0:22:57.1
M 140-49 0:22:54.0 0:22:59.7
M 113-15 0:22:56.4 0:22:58.1
F 130-39 0:22:57.0 0:23:01.4
M 3 50-59 0:23:00.3 0:23:05.7
M 2 13-15 0:23:57.3 0:24:00.3
M 2 40-49 0:24:16.6 0:24:23.4
F 140-49 0:24:33.9 0:24:37.2
F 2 30-39 0:24:44.1 0:24:50.6
M 2 30-39 0:24:47.9 0:24:53.4
M 330-39 0:24:52.5 0:25:10.2
M 340-49 0:24:54.6 0:25:05.4
M 4 30-39 0:25:09.7 0:25:14.3
F 219-29 0:25:11.9 0:25:16.6
F 330-39 0:25:42.8 0:25:53.1
F 2 40-49 0:25:45.1 0:25:47.6
M 2 19-29 0:25:54.5 0:26:03.7
M 110-12 0:26:01.3 0:26:11.9
M 116-18 0:26:06.4 0:26:23.9
F 4 30-39 0:26:30.5 0:26:35.4
M 4 50-59 0:26:52.1 0:26:58.8
F 319-29 0:26:55.0 0:26:59.8
M 313-15 0:26:55.2 0:26:55.5
F 419-29 0:26:55.2 0:26:59.6
F 150-59 0:27:14.2 0:27:21.7
F 340-49 0:27:14.4 0:27:19.1
F 2 13-15 0:27:35.4 0:27:41.4
F 2 50-59 0:27:38.2 0:27:55.2
M 550-59 0:28:00.3 0:28:18.5
M 530-39 0:28:21.7 0:28:30.4
M 6 30-39 0:28:24.3 0:28:32.7
F 3 50-59 0:28:42.3 0:29:01.3
M 2 10-12 0:29:09.0 0:29:19.2
M 4 40-49 0:29:09.0 0:29:19.1
F 116-18  0:29:10.8 0:29:20.6
F 216-18  0:29:24.1 0:29:28.7
F 160-69 0:29:35.1 0:29:44.1
F 530-39 0:29:43.6 0:29:55.4
F 6 30-39 0:29:44.0 0:29:55.4
F 110-12 0:29:57.9 0:30:01.4
F 2 10-12 0:29:58.7 0:30:04.2
F 310-12 0:30:06.1 0:30:11.9
M 2 60-69 0:30:50.9 0:30:57.2
F 4 50-59 0:31:10.4 0:31:26.1
F 7 30-39 0:31:19.0 0:31:24.7
F 4 40-49 0:31:41.5 0:32:24.8
M 7 30-39 0:31:49.1 0:32:07.9
F 830-39 0:31:58.3 0:32:11.1

148

32
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Pace
6:24/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:44/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:57/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:19/M



If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
55 Jamie McVay Douglas 137 32 M 8 30-39 0:32:02.5 0:32:39.4 10:20/M
56 Collin Jones Douglas 708 8 M 17-9 0:32:07.9 0:32:07.9 10:22/M
57 Ron Skagen Douglas 160 59 M 6 50-59 0:32:08.8 0:32:27.6 10:22/M
58 Elliott Jones Douglas 707 5 M 11-6 0:32:09.5 0:32:09.5 10:22/M
59 Steve Morris 174 62 M 3 60-69 0:33:04.9 0:33:18.3 10:40/M
60 Bob Thornton Non-Utility 162 52 M 7 50-59 0:33:26.6 0:33:30.9 10:47/M
61 Kimberlee Craig Chelan 80 58 F 550-59 0:33:51.1 0:34:15.9 10:55/M
62 Cheryl Morris Non-Utility 141 62 F 2 60-69 0:34:45.1 0:35:00.5 11:13/M
63 Adam Jennings Douglas 117 32 M 9 30-39 0:35:03.9 0:35:30.2 11:18/M
64 Patti Kyle Douglas 126 60 F 3 60-69 0:35:15.1 0:37:42.5 11:22/M
65 Jeri Freimuth Chelan 87 59 F 6 50-59 0:37:58.7 0:38:25.7 12:15/M
66 Gordon Knopp Grant 169 64 M 4 60-69 0:37:59.9 0:38:30.4 12:15/M
67 Marshall Sanders Douglas 152 31 M 1030-39 0:38:52.1 0:39:22.3 12:32/M
68 Lanette Sanders Douglas 153 31 F 9 30-39 0:39:06.9 0:39:38.2 12:37/M
69 Amanda Holaday Chelan 110 33 F 1030-39 0:40:42.1 0:41:10.3 13:08/M
70 Brian Hicks Douglas 104 54 M 8 50-59 0:40:56.6 0:41:11.2 13:12/M
71 Dorothy Justice Grant 122 83 F 170-99 0:41:08.0 0:41:34.3 13:16/M
72 Andrea Jones Douglas 119 35 F 1130-39 0:43:08.9 0:43:23.2 13:55/M
73 Isabel Jones Douglas 709 11 F 410-12 0:43:12.0 0:43:23.2 13:56/M
74 John Grundstrom Douglas 97 67 M 560-69 0:44:00.7 0:44:15.2 14:12/M
75 Layna McVay Douglas 136 30 F 1230-39 0:46:39.0 0:47:15.2 15:03/M
76 John Bergstrom Douglas 73 53 M 950-59 0:48:14.0 0:48:37.2 15:34/M
77 Charlotte Grundstrom  Douglas 96 62 F 460-69 0:48:15.2 0:48:30.5 15:34/M
78 Darla St.Germain Chelan 145 53 F 7 50-59 0:49:34.6 0:50:13.5 15:59/M
79 Gordon StGermain Chelan 144 56 M 1050-59 0:49:35.0 0:50:13.6 16:00/M
80 Nick Babcock Chelan 69 66 M 6 60-69 0:49:50.5 0:50:16.5 16:05/M
81 Joyce Knopp Grant 168 62 F 5 60-69 0:50:28.8 0:51:01.7 16:17/M
82 Mary Kulas Grant 125 49 F 5 40-49 0:51:22.3 0:51:46.8 16:34/M
83 Kevin Nordt Grant 143 47 M 540-49 0:51:32.0 0:51:56.7 16:37/M
84 Teresa Hanford Grant 99 37 F 1330-39 0:52:02.5 0:52:38.5 16:47/M
85 Philip Mendoza Non-Utility 138 22 M 319-29 0:52:05.0 0:52:41.2 16:48/M
86 Zach Gormley Douglas 95 32 M 1130-39 0:52:27.6 0:52:50.9 16:55/M
87 Kim Gormley Douglas 94 32 F 14 30-39 0:52:29.0 0:52:51.3 16:56/M
88 Chris Biggar Douglas 75 58 F 8 50-59 0:52:30.2 0:52:54.5 16:56/M
89 Kim LaVallie Douglas 128 56 F 9 50-59 0:52:32.4 0:52:54.7 16:57/M
90 Rod Biggar Douglas 74 57 M 1150-59 0:52:54.6 0:53:19.3 17:04/M
91 Dave LaVallie Douglas 129 58 M 1250-59 0:52:56.3 0:53:18.7 17:05/M
92 Freya Liggett Non-Utility 130 34 F 1530-39 0:57:01.2 0:57:32.9 18:24/M
93 Brian liggett Grant 131 42 M 6 40-49 0:57:01.2 0:57:32.5 18:24/M
94 Joshua Hicks Douglas 103 28 M 419-29 0:57:01.2 0:57:17.5 18:24/M
95 Amanda Scriven Grant 158 39 F 1630-39 0:57:01.7 0:57:32.9 18:24/M
96 Sarah Hicks Douglas 102 27 F 519-29 0:57:02.1 0:57:19.3 18:24/M

Stroller 5K

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Tonglie Sandberg Douglas 147 2 M 10-99 0:32:00.0 0:32:10.5 10:19/M
2 Halle Lence Grant 171 3 F 10-99 0:37:56.5 0:38:30.2 12:14/M
3 Aura Knopp Grant 170 2 F 2 0-99 0:37:56.9 0:38:30.4 12:14/M
4  Graham Gormley Douglas 93 2 M 20-99 0:52:27.4 0:52:50.9 16:55/M

DNF August Sanders Douglas 149 2 M 0-99

DNF Jude Sanders Douglas 150 3 M 0-99

DNF Abigail Sanders Douglas 151 5 F 0-99

5k Overall
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Mid Columbia Challenge 2013

5k Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 29, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
It you have questions regarding your resuits, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Female 10 to 12

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Hallie Heddleston Non-Utility 175 10 22 0:29:57.9 0:30:01.4 9:40/M
2  Madison Blackman Grant 76 11 23 0:29:58.7 0:30:04.2 9:40/M
3 mateaivory Douglas 112 10 24 0:30:06.1 0:30:11.9 9:43/M
4 |Isabel Jones Douglas 709 11 37 0:43:12.0 0:43:23.2 13:56/M

Female 13 to 15

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 addison ivory Douglas 113 14 2 0:22:46.2 0:22:52.5 7:21/M
2 Alicia Girdler Douglas 89 15 14 0:27:35.4 0:27:41.4 8:54/M

Female 16 to 18

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Laurel Jones Non-Utility 118 18 17 0:29:10.8 0:29:20.6 9:25/M
2 Amy Girdler Douglas 90 17 18 0:29:24.1 0:29:28.7 9:29/M

Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Emily Nordt Douglas 142 19 1 0:19:49.1 0:19:50.2 6:24/M
2 Claire Pflueger Douglas 146 22 6 0:25:11.9 0:25:16.6 8:07/M
3 Lynsey Duncan Douglas 84 27 10 0:26:55.0 0:26:59.8 8:41/M
4 Jayme Hoglund Douglas 107 29 11 0:26:55.2 0:26:59.6 8:41/M
5 Sarah Hicks Douglas 102 27 49 0:57:02.1 0:57:19.3 18:24/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Susan Blackman Grant 78 37 3 0:22:57.0 0:23:01.4 7:24/M
2 Melissa Fenter Chelan 86 38 5 0:24:44.1 0:24:50.6 7:59/M
3 Megan Jones Douglas 121 37 7 0:25:42.8 0:25:53.1 8:17/M
4 Sarah Scott Chelan 154 38 9 0:26:30.5 0:26:35.4 8:33/M
5 Leah Knopp Grant 167 33 20 0:29:43.6 0:29:55.4 9:35/M
6 Tamilence Grant 172 38 21 0:29:44.0 0:29:55.4 9:35/M
7 Shana Fogg Douglas 5493 35 26 0:31:19.0 0:31:24.7 10:06/M
8  Crystal Sandberg Douglas 148 32 28 0:31:58.3 0:32:11.1 10:19/M
9 Lanette Sanders Douglas 153 31 33 0:39:06.9 0:39:38.2 12:37/M
10 Amanda Holaday Chelan 110 33 34 0:40:42.1 0:41:10.3 13:08/M
11 Andrea Jones Douglas 119 35 36 0:43:08.9 0:43:23.2 13:55/M
12 Layna McVay Douglas 136 30 38 0:46:39.0 0:47:15.2 15:03/M
13 Teresa Hanford Grant 99 37 43 0:52:02.5 0:52:38.5 16:47/M
14 Kim Gormley Douglas 94 32 44 0:52:29.0 0:52:51.3 16:56/M
15 Freya Liggett Non-Utility 130 34 47 0:57:01.2 0:57:32.9 18:24/M
16 Amanda Scriven Grant 158 39 48 0:57:01.7 0:57:32.9 18:24/M

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Dewie Edwards Non-Utility 85 40 4 0:24:33.9 0:24:37.2 7:55/M
2 janaivory Douglas 115 41 8 0:25:45.1 0:25:47.6 8:18/M
3 Cheryl Hobson Chelan 106 42 13 0:27:14.4 0:27:19.1 8:47/M
4 Anna Hirz Grant 105 46 27 0:31:41.5 0:32:24.8 10:13/M
5 MaryKulas Grant 125 49 42 0:51:22.3 0:51:46.8 16:34/M
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5k Age Group

It you have questions regarding your resuits, please contact Info@BubuKacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Place
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

W N

Place

v b WN

Name

Name

Lori Morris
Michele Webb
Irene Godfrey
Shannon Lowry
Kimberlee Craig
Jeri Freimuth
Darla St.Germain
Chris Biggar

Kim LaVallie

Name

Nancy Van Hoven
Cheryl Morris
Patti Kyle

Charlotte Grundstrom

Joyce Knopp

Name
Dorothy Justice

Name
Elliott Jones

Name
Collin Jones

Name
Bayley Babcock
Sage Kreiter

Name

briar ivory
Jayden Blackman
Colby Holaday

Name
Erich Scriven

Name

Cameron Doneen
Andrew Gingerich
Philip Mendoza
Joshua Hicks

Name

Brandon Hoglund
Justin Fogg

Allex Smith

Mark Dean

Don Blackman

City

Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall
Douglas 140 51
Grant 165 51
Chelan 92 55
Grant 132 51
Chelan 80 58
Chelan 87 59
Chelan 145 53
Douglas 75 58
Douglas 128 56

Female 60 to 69
City
Douglas 164 61
Non-Utility 141 62
Douglas 126 60
Douglas 96 62
Grant 168 62

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

12
15
16
25
29
32
40
45
46

19
30
31
39
41

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

City
Grant 122 83
Male1to 6
City
Douglas 707 5
Male 7 to 9

City

Douglas 708 8
Male 10 to 12

City

Chelan 68 12

Douglas 123 12
Male 13 to 15

City

Douglas 114 15

Grant 77 13

Chelan 109 13
Male 16 to 18

City

Grant 156 17
Male 19 to 29

City

Chelan 83 20

Douglas 88 29

Non-Utility 138 22

Douglas 103 28
Male 30 to 39

City

Douglas 108 35

Douglas 5492 34

Chelan 161 32

Grant 173 31

Grant 79 37
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35

30

28

16
23

7
9
19

17

2
15
42
47

1
11
12
14
21

Chip Time

0:27:14.2
0:27:38.2
0:28:42.3
0:31:10.4
0:33:51.1
0:37:58.7
0:49:34.6
0:52:30.2
0:52:32.4

0:29:35.1
0:34:45.1
0:35:15.1
0:48:15.2
0:50:28.8

0:41:08.0

0:32:09.5

0:32:07.9

0:26:01.3
0:29:09.0

0:22:56.4
0:23:57.3
0:26:55.2

0:26:06.4

0:21:03.7
0:25:54.5
0:52:05.0
0:57:01.2

0:20:54.6
0:24:47.9
0:24:52.5
0:25:09.7
0:28:21.7

Gun Time
0:27:21.7
0:27:55.2
0:29:01.3
0:31:26.1
0:34:15.9
0:38:25.7
0:50:13.5
0:52:54.5
0:52:54.7

Gun Time
0:29:44.1
0:35:00.5
0:37:42.5
0:48:30.5
0:51:01.7

Gun Time
0:41:34.3

Gun Time
0:32:09.5

Gun Time
0:32:07.9

Gun Time
0:26:11.9
0:29:19.2

Gun Time
0:22:58.1
0:24:00.3
0:26:55.5

Gun Time
0:26:23.9

Gun Time
0:21:10.2
0:26:03.7
0:52:41.2
0:57:17.5

Gun Time
0:20:56.8
0:24:53.4
0:25:10.2
0:25:14.3
0:28:30.4

Pace

Pace
8:47/M
8:55/M
9:15/M
10:03/M
10:55/M
12:15/M
15:59/M
16:56/M
16:57/M

Pace
9:33/M
11:13/M
11:22/M
15:34/M
16:17/M

Pace
13:16/M

Pace
10:22/M

Pace
10:22/M

Pace
8:24/M
9:24/M

Pace
7:24/M
7:44/M
8:41/M

Pace
8:25/M

Pace
6:47/M
8:21/M
16:48/M
18:24/M

Pace
6:45/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:07/M
9:09/M



5k Age Group

It you have questions regarding your resuits, please contact Info@BubuKacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
6 Mike Freimuth chelan 5491 31 22 0:28:24.3 0:28:32.7 9:10/M
7 Michael Jones Douglas 120 36 26 0:31:49.1 0:32:07.9 10:16/M
8 Jamie McVay Douglas 137 32 27 0:32:02.5 0:32:39.4 10:20/M
9 Adam Jennings Douglas 117 32 33 0:35:03.9 0:35:30.2 11:18/M
10 Marshall Sanders Douglas 152 31 35 0:38:52.1 0:39:22.3 12:32/M
11 Zach Gormley Douglas 95 32 43 0:52:27.6 0:52:50.9 16:55/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 garyivory Douglas 116 46 6 0:22:54.0 0:22:59.7 7:23/M
2 Kyle Hussey Grant 111 40 10 0:24:16.6 0:24:23.4 7:50/M
3 Jeff Grizzel Grant 176 45 13 0:24:54.6 0:25:05.4 8:02/M
4 Scott Kreiter Douglas 124 44 24 0:29:09.0 0:29:19.1 9:24/M
5 Kevin Nordt Grant 143 47 41 0:51:32.0 0:51:56.7 16:37/M
6 Brian liggett Grant 131 42 46 0:57:01.2 0:57:32.5 18:24/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 STEVE GODFREY Chelan 91 55 3 0:22:00.5 0:22:07.7 7:06/M
2 PatHaley Non-Utility 98 57 4 0:22:16.8 0:22:16.8 7:11/M
3 Bryan Mickle Grant 139 51 8 0:23:00.3 0:23:05.7 7:25/M
4 Ed Lowry Grant 133 52 18 0:26:52.1 0:26:58.8 8:40/M
5 Bill Dobbins Douglas 82 58 20 0:28:00.3 0:28:18.5 9:02/M
6 Ron Skagen Douglas 160 59 29 0:32:08.8 0:32:27.6 10:22/M
7 Bob Thornton Non-Utility 162 52 32 0:33:26.6 0:33:30.9 10:47/M
8  Brian Hicks Douglas 104 54 36 0:40:56.6 0:41:11.2 13:12/M
9 John Bergstrom Douglas 73 53 38 0:48:14.0 0:48:37.2 15:34/M
10 Gordon StGermain Chelan 144 56 39 0:49:35.0 0:50:13.6 16:00/M
11 Rod Biggar Douglas 74 57 44 0:52:54.6 0:53:19.3 17:04/M
12 Dave LaVallie Douglas 129 58 45 0:52:56.3 0:53:18.7 17:05/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Jerry Kyle Douglas 127 60 5 0:22:49.6 0:22:57.1 7:22/M
2 Henry LuBean Douglas 134 64 25 0:30:50.9 0:30:57.2 9:57/M
3 Steve Morris 174 62 31 0:33:04.9 0:33:18.3 10:40/M
4 Gordon Knopp Grant 169 64 34 0:37:59.9 0:38:30.4 12:15/M
5 John Grundstrom Douglas 97 67 37 0:44:00.7 0:44:15.2 14:12/M
6  Nick Babcock Chelan 69 66 40 0:49:50.5 0:50:16.5 16:05/M
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Mid Columbia Challenge 2013

1 Mile Overall Finish List

Saturday, June 29, 2013

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

1 Mile Overall
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Kelsey Browning
Megan Deich
Michael Nordt
Claire Nordt
Sonny Anderson
Michael Anderson
Kirk Hudson
Easton Hudson
Scott Jonas
Shane Bickford
Katie Nordt

Sam Deich
Hudson Sager
Andrew Munro
Richard Dinius
Bruce Thornton
Kayden Browning
Mackenzie Munro
August Kreiter
Hunter Blackman
Luke Hawkins
Kristen Keating
Troy Toftness
Brock Toftness
Len Anderson
Sophia Munro
Tara Bickford
Elise Bickford
Drake Reathaford
Levi Reathaford
Michelle Munro
Campbell Grizzel
Adam Scott
Madison Munro
Erik Anderson
Kevin Beck

Kirk Sager
Hannah Lence
Tom Lence

Tyler Hawkins
Jeff Buntzler
Marina Buntzler
Madeline Vibbert
Todd Vibbert
Derek Browning
Shawna Hawkins
Taya Knopp
Andrew Knopp

City
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
chelan
chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Chelan
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant

685
694
736
737
665
738
5481
5482
5486
5483
735
900
5479
734
695
887
684
731
717
678
100
712
891
890
671
730
5484
5485
740
739
733
5489
750
732
668
675
5480
903
902
700
687
688
894
896
686
701
904
905

15
15
13
15
21
23
46
12
49
42
10
19
7
45
57
61
11
10
8
6
5
12
41
6
54
7
43
7
10
6
42
9
10
12
30
35
45
7
38
3
47
47
6
37
43
34
6
33

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
F 113-15 0:06:45.7 0:06:52.4 6:45/M
213-15 0:06:53.4 0:06:58.8 6:53/M
M 113-15 0:07:04.7 0:07:06.9 7:04/M
F 313-15 0:07:19.6 0:07:23.8 7:19/M
M 119-29 0:07:41.9 0:08:20.4 7:41/M
M 219-29 0:07:44.0 0:08:20.7 7:44/M
M 140-49 0:07:53.3 0:07:59.9 7:53/M
M 110-12 0:07:53.8 0:07:58.4 7:53/M
M 240-49 0:08:00.2 0:08:12.3 8:00/M
M 340-49 0:08:00.5 0:08:09.8 8:00/M
F 110-12  0:08:03.8 0:08:05.4 8:03/M
M 319-29 0:08:07.4 0:08:10.2 8:07/M
M 17-9 0:08:07.9 0:08:09.2 8:07/M
M 440-49 0:08:13.2 0:08:19.2 8:13/M
M 150-59 0:08:17.9 0:08:26.2 8:17/M
M 160-69 0:08:28.5 0:08:29.3 8:28/M
M 210-12 0:08:30.6 0:08:37.4 8:30/M
F 210-12 0:08:53.3 0:08:56.7 8:53/M
M 27-9 0:08:54.0 0:08:56.9 8:54/M
M 11-6 0:08:57.1 0:08:57.3 8:57/M
M 21-6 0:09:07.4 0:09:07.6 9:07/M
F 310-12 0:09:08.2 0:09:10.4 9:08/M
M 540-49 0:09:15.4 0:09:18.6 9:15/M
M 31-6 0:09:17.6 0:09:18.6 9:17/M
M 250-59 0:09:44.8 0:10:24.2 9:44/M
F 17-9 0:09:50.7 0:09:53.4 9:50/M
F 140-49  0:09:54.1 0:10:03.6 9:54/M
F 27-9 0:09:54.5 0:10:03.6 9:54/M
M 310-12 0:09:58.7 0:10:15.4 9:58/M
M 41-6 0:10:08.6 0:10:24.2 10:08/M
F 240-49 0:10:13.1 0:10:48.2 10:13/M
F 37-9 0:10:22.8 0:10:39.5 10:22/M
M 410-12 0:10:33.4 0:10:39.3 10:33/M
F 410-12 0:10:39.6 0:10:43.2 10:39/M
M 130-39 0:10:46.8 0:11:28.8 10:46/M
M 230-39 0:10:48.6 0:11:16.2 10:48/M
M 640-49 0:10:51.7 0:11:02.2 10:51/M
F 47-9 0:10:56.1 0:11:18.5 10:56/M
M 330-39 0:10:59.5 0:11:20.2 10:59/M
M 51-6 0:11:04.5 0:11:10.9 11:04/M
M 740-49 0:11:04.5 0:11:12.4 11:04/M
F 340-49 0:11:05.2 0:11:12.4 11:05/M
F 11-6 0:11:05.3 0:11:23.7 11:05/M
M 430-39 0:11:06.4 0:11:24.4 11:06/M
M 840-49 0:11:07.5 0:11:14.4 11:07/M
F 130-39 0:11:08.1 0:11:09.5 11:08/M
F 21-6 0:11:13.4 0:11:34.3 11:13/M
M 530-39 0:11:13.8 0:11:35.3 11:13/M
2
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If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Krista Beck

Jena Blackman
Sam Lamb

Elani Scott

Daniel Scott

kelly ellington
Anabelle Ellington
Melonie Reathaford
Jamie Jennings
Erika Morford
Mitchell Morford
Kim Girdler

Amy Kreiter

Burt Duncan jr
Andrea Duncan
Harper Grizzel
Amy Grizzel
Sarah Morford
Sharon Hastings
Coby Russell
Tony Webb

Jerri Mickle
JANIS WEDDLE
CRAIG WEDDLE
Ken Pflueger
Pearl Spurrell
Clayton Anderson
Luke Ellington
Wyatt Scheibner
Kathi Scheibner
Jim Keating

Katie Spurrell
Kimberly Keating
Brian Russell
gretchen carter
jacob carter

ben carter
suzanne carter
Susan Martin
Jeanette Martin
Katherine Johnson
Jeff Johnson
Megan Brandenburg
Carl Brandenburg
Meaghan Vibbert
Katherine Vibbert
Florence Thornton
Karen Milacek
Mark Milacek
Arleen Bergstrom
Kellie Anderson

100 Shaylie Anderson
101 Debra Anderson
102 Judy Johnson

1 Mile Overall

City
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Chelan
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Grant
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Chelan
Chelan
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant
Grant
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Grant

674
679
907
749
155
5476
5477
741
703
728
727
699
718
697
696
5490
5488
729
901
742
897
724
898
899
745
909
667
5478
748
747
714
908
713
743
689
690
692
691
721
722
5494
704
682
683
895
893
888
725
726
677
669
666
670

33
9
33
9
39
29
4
33
32
6
4
45
43
61
55
7
42
35
61
12
51
50
50
51
64
6
25
28
59
59
55
34
47
37
12
14
43
41
47
77
30
30
35
35
34
4
91
50
53
52
35
22
54

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
F 230-39 0:11:15.0 0:11:43.9 11:15/M
F 57-9 0:11:27.5 0:11:32.1 11:27/M
M 630-39 0:11:42.5 0:12:13.2 11:42/M
F 67-9 0:11:43.3 0:11:51.8 11:43/M
M 730-39 0:11:44.1 0:11:52.4 11:44/M
F 119-29  0:11:50.3 0:11:58.2 11:50/M
F 31-6 0:11:50.3 0:11:58.2 11:50/M
F 330-39 0:12:05.2 0:12:21.2 12:05/M
F 430-39 0:12:36.7 0:13:21.6 12:36/M
F 41-6 0:13:06.0 0:13:14.9 13:06/M
M 61-6 0:13:06.2 0:13:16.5 13:06/M
F 440-49 0:13:07.2 0:13:14.9 13:07/M
F 540-49 0:14:10.1 0:14:16.4 14:10/M
M 260-69 0:14:21.3 0:14:47.1 14:21/M
F 150-59 0:14:23.1 0:14:46.4 14:23/M
F 77-9 0:14:48.3 0:15:03.7 14:48/M
F 640-49  0:14:53.7 0:15:09.5 14:53/M
F 530-39 0:14:56.3 0:15:07.5 14:56/M
F 160-69 0:14:57.0 0:15:07.9 14:57/M
M 510-12 0:15:16.2 0:15:37.7 15:16/M
M 350-59 0:15:26.6 0:15:43.4 15:26/M
F 250-59 0:15:27.0 0:15:43.6 15:27/M
F 350-59 0:15:30.6 0:15:48.5 15:30/M
M 450-59 0:15:31.4 0:15:48.7 15:31/M
M 360-69 0:15:35.4 0:15:47.3 15:35/M
F 51-6 0:15:41.1 0:16:26.2 15:41/M
M 419-29  0:15:51.1 0:16:29.5 15:51/M
M 519-29 0:16:06.4 0:16:43.3 16:06/M
M 550-59 0:16:14.3 0:16:38.8 16:14/M
F 450-59 0:16:15.0 0:16:38.4 16:15/M
M 6 50-59 0:16:24.0 0:16:55.9 16:24/M
F 630-39 0:16:26.2 0:16:26.2 16:26/M
F 740-49 0:16:26.9 0:16:57.3 16:26/M
M 830-39 0:16:35.6 0:16:56.7 16:35/M
F 510-12 0:16:37.9 0:17:04.2 16:37/M
M 213-15 0:16:38.5 0:17:05.7 16:38/M
M 940-49 0:16:38.7 0:17:04.6 16:38/M
F 840-49 0:16:40.3 0:17:05.7 16:40/M
F 940-49 0:16:40.4 0:16:52.8 16:40/M
F 170-99 0:16:41.1 0:16:53.2 16:41/M
F 730-39 0:17:29.5 0:17:50.2 17:29/M
M 930-39 0:17:30.8 0:17:50.9 17:30/M
F 830-39 0:17:44.1 0:18:18.5 17:44/M
M 1030-39 0:17:44.3 0:18:19.1 17:44/M
F 930-39 0:18:16.2 0:18:36.5 18:16/M
F 61-6 0:18:17.6 0:18:36.8 18:17/M
F 270-99 0:18:27.2 0:18:41.2 18:27/M
F 550-59 0:18:53.8 0:19:30.2 18:53/M
M 750-59 0:18:55.2 0:19:31.9 18:55/M
F 6 50-59  0:19:05.7 0:19:19.7 19:05/M
F 1030-39 0:19:25.8 0:20:08.4 19:25/M
F 219-29 0:19:27.9 0:20:08.1 19:27/M
F 750-59 0:19:31.9 0:20:14.1 19:31/M
F 850-59 0:19:47.4 0:20:18.2 19:47/M

705

55
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If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
103 Abraham Jones Douglas 706 3 M 71-6 0:23:13.9 0:24:02.1 23:13/M
104 Robert Van Hoven Douglas 892 61 M 460-69 0:23:17.3 0:24:07.9 23:17/M
105 Rose Klinge Douglas 715 59 F 950-59 0:23:34.5 0:23:58.4 23:34/M
106 Rosie Christiansen Non-Utility 693 80 F 370-99 0:23:36.5 0:23:58.6 23:36/M
107 Kim Justice Grant 710 55 F 1050-59 0:24:39.9 0:25:12.9 24:39/M
108 George Justice Grant 711 85 M 170-99 0:24:40.8 0:25:13.2 24:40/M
109 Unknown Partic. 5443 5443 M 10-0 0:31:13.7 0:31:13.7 31:13/M
110 Hugh Owen Grant 5487 58 M 850-59  0:46:55.7 0:46:55.7 46:55/M
111 Linda Dobbins Douglas 81 56 F 1150-59 0:46:56.5 0:46:56.5 46:56/M
DQ Buell Hawkins Non-Utility 101 64 M DQ60-69 0:11:52.0 0:11:54.8 11:52/M

Stroller 1 Mile

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Gunnar Anderson Douglas 663 3 M 10-99 0:10:45.0 0:11:27.6 10:45/M
2 Starla Anderson Douglas 664 5 F 10-99 0:10:46.0 0:11:27.6 10:46/M
3 Blake Beck Douglas 673 3 M 2 0-99 0:10:46.3 0:11:16.2 10:46/M
4 Benjamin Beck Douglas 672 0 M 30-99 0:11:16.7 0:11:44.1 11:16/M
5 Chloe Lamb Grant 5495 5 F 2 0-99 0:11:41.3 0:12:13.2 11:41/M
6 Kane Hoglund Douglas 702 1 M 4 0-99 0:14:20.5 0:14:43.5 14:20/M
7 Chloe Brandenburg Chelan 681 4 F 30-99 0:17:43.0 0:18:18.9 17:43/M
8 Alexandra Brandenburg Chelan 680 1 F 4 0-99 0:17:46.0 0:18:20.1 17:46/M
9 Brylee Toftness Douglas 889 2 F 50-99 0:23:59.5 0:24:51.1 23:59/M

DNF Clementine Sanders Douglas 746 0 F 0-99

DNF Hope Spurrell Douglas 906 3 F 0-99

1 Mile Overall
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Mid Columbia Challenge 2013

1 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 29, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Female1to 6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Madeline Vibbert Douglas 894 6 15 0:11:05.3 0:11:23.7 11:05/M
2 TayaKnopp Grant 904 6 17 0:11:13.4 0:11:34.3 11:13/M
3 Anabelle Ellington Douglas 5477 4 22 0:11:50.3 0:11:58.2 11:50/M
4  Erika Morford Grant 728 6 25 0:13:06.0 0:13:14.9 13:06/M
5 Pearl Spurrell Douglas 909 6 35 0:15:41.1 0:16:26.2 15:41/M
6 Katherine Vibbert Douglas 893 4 46 0:18:17.6 0:18:36.8 18:17/M
Female 7to 9
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Sophia Munro Grant 730 7 7 0:09:50.7 0:09:53.4 9:50/M
2  Elise Bickford Douglas 5485 7 9 0:09:54.5 0:10:03.6 9:54/M
3 Campbell Grizzel Grant 5489 9 11 0:10:22.8 0:10:39.5 10:22/M
4  Hannah Lence Grant 903 7 13 0:10:56.1 0:11:18.5 10:56/M
5 Jena Blackman Grant 679 9 19 0:11:27.5 0:11:32.1 11:27/M
6  Elani Scott Chelan 749 9 20 0:11:43.3 0:11:51.8 11:43/M
7 Harper Grizzel Grant 5490 7 29 0:14:48.3 0:15:03.7 14:48/M
Female 10 to 12
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Katie Nordt Grant 735 10 4 0:08:03.8 0:08:05.4 8:03/M
2 Mackenzie Munro Grant 731 10 5 0:08:53.3 0:08:56.7 8:53/M
3 Kristen Keating Douglas 712 12 6 0:09:08.2 0:09:10.4 9:08/M
4  Madison Munro Grant 732 12 12 0:10:39.6 0:10:43.2 10:39/M
5 gretchen carter Douglas 689 12 39 0:16:37.9 0:17:04.2 16:37/M
Female 13 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Kelsey Browning Douglas 685 15 1 0:06:45.7 0:06:52.4 6:45/M
2 Megan Deich Douglas 694 15 2 0:06:53.4 0:06:58.8 6:53/M
3 Claire Nordt Grant 737 15 3 0:07:19.6 0:07:23.8 7:19/M
Female 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 kelly ellington Douglas 5476 29 21 0:11:50.3 0:11:58.2 11:50/M
2 Shaylie Anderson Douglas 666 22 51 0:19:27.9 0:20:08.1 19:27/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Shawna Hawkins Douglas 701 34 16 0:11:08.1 0:11:09.5 11:08/M
2 Krista Beck Douglas 674 33 18 0:11:15.0 0:11:43.9 11:15/M
3 Melonie Reathaford Douglas 741 33 23 0:12:05.2 0:12:21.2 12:05/M
4 Jamie Jennings Douglas 703 32 24 0:12:36.7 0:13:21.6 12:36/M
5 Sarah Morford Grant 729 35 31 0:14:56.3 0:15:07.5 14:56/M
6 Katie Spurrell Douglas 908 34 37 0:16:26.2 0:16:26.2 16:26/M
7 Katherine Johnson Douglas 5494 30 43 0:17:29.5 0:17:50.2 17:29/M
8 Megan Brandenburg Chelan 682 35 44 0:17:44.1 0:18:18.5 17:44/M
9 Meaghan Vibbert Douglas 895 34 45 0:18:16.2 0:18:36.5 18:16/M
10 Kellie Anderson Douglas 669 35 50 0:19:25.8 0:20:08.4 19:25/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Tara Bickford Douglas 5484 43 8 0:09:54.1 0:10:03.6 9:54/M
2 Michelle Munro Grant 733 42 10 0:10:13.1 0:10:48.2 10:13/M
3 Marina Buntzler Douglas 688 47 14 0:11:05.2 0:11:12.4 11:05/M
4  Kim Girdler Douglas 699 45 26 0:13:07.2 0:13:14.9 13:07/M
5 Amy Kreiter Douglas 718 43 27 0:14:10.1 0:14:16.4 14:10/M
6 Amy Grizzel Grant 5488 42 30 0:14:53.7 0:15:09.5 14:53/M
7 Kimberly Keating Douglas 713 47 38 0:16:26.9 0:16:57.3 16:26/M
8 suzanne carter Douglas 691 41 40 0:16:40.3 0:17:05.7 16:40/M
9 Susan Martin Douglas 721 47 41 0:16:40.4 0:16:52.8 16:40/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 AndreaDuncan Douglas 696 55 28 0:14:23.1 0:14:46.4 14:23/M
2 Jerri Mickle Grant 724 50 33 0:15:27.0 0:15:43.6 15:27/M
3 JANIS WEDDLE Grant 898 50 34 0:15:30.6 0:15:48.5 15:30/M
4 Kathi Scheibner Douglas 747 59 36 0:16:15.0 0:16:38.4 16:15/M
5 Karen Milacek Grant 725 50 48 0:18:53.8 0:19:30.2 18:53/M
6 Arleen Bergstrom Douglas 677 52 49 0:19:05.7 0:19:19.7 19:05/M
7 Debra Anderson Douglas 670 54 52 0:19:31.9 0:20:14.1 19:31/M
8 Judy Johnson Grant 705 55 53 0:19:47.4 0:20:18.2 19:47/M
9 Rose Klinge Douglas 715 59 54 0:23:34.5 0:23:58.4 23:34/M
10 Kim Justice Grant 710 55 56 0:24:39.9 0:25:12.9 24:39/M
11 Linda Dobbins Douglas 81 56 57 0:46:56.5 0:46:56.5 46:56/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Sharon Hastings Grant 901 61 32 0:14:57.0 0:15:07.9 14:57/M
Female 70 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Jeanette Martin Douglas 722 77 42 0:16:41.1 0:16:53.2 16:41/M
2 Florence Thornton Douglas 888 91 47 0:18:27.2 0:18:41.2 18:27/M
3 Rosie Christiansen Non-Utility 693 80 55 0:23:36.5 0:23:58.6 23:36/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 1to 6
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Hunter Blackman Grant 678 6 15 0:08:57.1 0:08:57.3 8:57/M
2 Luke Hawkins Douglas 100 5 16 0:09:07.4 0:09:07.6 9:07/M
3 Brock Toftness Douglas 890 6 18 0:09:17.6 0:09:18.6 9:17/M
4 Levi Reathaford Douglas 739 6 21 0:10:08.6 0:10:24.2 10:08/M
5 Tyler Hawkins Douglas 700 3 27 0:11:04.5 0:11:10.9 11:04/M
6 Mitchell Morford Grant 727 4 34 0:13:06.2 0:13:16.5 13:06/M
7 Abraham Jones Douglas 706 3 50 0:23:13.9 0:24:02.1 23:13/M
Male7to 9
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Hudson Sager Grant 5479 7 9 0:08:07.9 0:08:09.2 8:07/M
2 August Kreiter Douglas 717 8 14 0:08:54.0 0:08:56.9 8:54/M
Male 10 to 12
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Easton Hudson chelan 5482 12 5 0:07:53.8 0:07:58.4 7:53/M
2 Kayden Browning Douglas 684 11 13 0:08:30.6 0:08:37.4 8:30/M
3  Drake Reathaford Douglas 740 10 20 0:09:58.7 0:10:15.4 9:58/M
4  Adam Scott Chelan 750 10 22 0:10:33.4 0:10:39.3 10:33/M
5 Coby Russell Douglas 742 12 36 0:15:16.2 0:15:37.7 15:16/M
Male 13 to 15
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Michael Nordt Grant 736 13 1 0:07:04.7 0:07:06.9 7:04/M
2 jacob carter Douglas 690 14 45 0:16:38.5 0:17:05.7 16:38/M
Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Sonny Anderson Douglas 665 21 2 0:07:41.9 0:08:20.4 7:41/M
2 Michael Anderson Douglas 738 23 3 0:07:44.0 0:08:20.7 7:44/M
3 Sam Deich Douglas 900 19 8 0:08:07.4 0:08:10.2 8:07/M
4  Clayton Anderson Douglas 667 25 40 0:15:51.1 0:16:29.5 15:51/M
5 Luke Ellington Douglas 5478 28 41 0:16:06.4 0:16:43.3 16:06/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Erik Anderson Douglas 668 30 23 0:10:46.8 0:11:28.8 10:46/M
2 Kevin Beck Douglas 675 35 24 0:10:48.6 0:11:16.2 10:48/M
3  Tom Lence Grant 902 38 26 0:10:59.5 0:11:20.2 10:59/M
4  Todd Vibbert Douglas 8% 37 29 0:11:06.4 0:11:24.4 11:06/M
5 Andrew Knopp Grant 905 33 31 0:11:13.8 0:11:35.3 11:13/M
6 Sam Lamb Grant 907 33 32 0:11:42.5 0:12:13.2 11:42/M
7 Daniel Scott Chelan 155 39 33 0:11:44.1 0:11:52.4 11:44/M
8 Brian Russell Douglas 743 37 44 0:16:35.6 0:16:56.7 16:35/M
9 Jeff Johnson Douglas 704 30 47 0:17:30.8 0:17:50.9 17:30/M
10 Carl Brandenburg Chelan 683 35 48 0:17:44.3 0:18:19.1 17:44/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Kirk Hudson chelan 5481 46 4 0:07:53.3 0:07:59.9 7:53/M
2 ScottJonas Douglas 5486 49 6 0:08:00.2 0:08:12.3 8:00/M
3 Shane Bickford Douglas 5483 42 7 0:08:00.5 0:08:09.8 8:00/M
4  Andrew Munro Grant 734 45 10 0:08:13.2 0:08:19.2 8:13/M
5 Troy Toftness Douglas 891 41 17 0:09:15.4 0:09:18.6 9:15/M
6 Kirk Sager Grant 5480 45 25 0:10:51.7 0:11:02.2 10:51/M
7 Jeff Buntzler Douglas 687 47 28 0:11:04.5 0:11:12.4 11:04/M
8 Derek Browning Douglas 686 43 30 0:11:07.5 0:11:14.4 11:07/M
9 ben carter Douglas 692 43 46 0:16:38.7 0:17:04.6 16:38/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Richard Dinius Chelan 695 57 11 0:08:17.9 0:08:26.2 8:17/M
2 Len Anderson Douglas 671 54 19 0:09:44.8 0:10:24.2 9:44/M
3  Tony Webb Grant 897 51 37 0:15:26.6 0:15:43.4 15:26/M
4 CRAIG WEDDLE Chelan 899 51 38 0:15:31.4 0:15:48.7 15:31/M
5 Woyatt Scheibner Douglas 748 59 42 0:16:14.3 0:16:38.8 16:14/M
6 Jim Keating Douglas 714 55 43 0:16:24.0 0:16:55.9 16:24/M
7 Mark Milacek Grant 726 53 49 0:18:55.2 0:19:31.9 18:55/M
8 Hugh Owen Grant 5487 58 54 0:46:55.7 0:46:55.7 46:55/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Bruce Thornton Douglas 887 61 12 0:08:28.5 0:08:29.3 8:28/M
2 BurtDuncanjr Douglas 697 61 35 0:14:21.3 0:14:47.1 14:21/M
3  Ken Pflueger Douglas 745 64 39 0:15:35.4 0:15:47.3 15:35/M
4  Robert Van Hoven Douglas 892 61 51 0:23:17.3 0:24:07.9 23:17/M
Male 70 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 George Justice Grant 711 85 52 0:24:40.8 0:25:13.2 24:40/M
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